<23

. RIVERSIDE ART GALLERY

N>

‘Sales and Auctions

Nol
No2
No3
No4
No5
No6
No7
No8
No9
Nol0
Noll

Aidan Butler
Aidan Butler
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Sheila Hanley
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Michael Gemmell

Senan O’Brien
Claire Buckley
Claire Buckley
Joan Coyle

No 12 Rod Coyne
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Padraig McCaul

Senan O’Brien
Rod Coyne
Rod Coyne
Rod Coyne

No 21 Claire Buckley
No 22 Claire Buckley
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Deborah Donnelly
Deborah Donnelly

Paula Kearney
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No 31 Paula Kearney
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Katie Bolton
Katie Bolton
Katie Bolton
Katie Bolton
Katie Bolton
Katie Bolton
Katie Bolton
Val Byrne

List of works and pricelist:

Wicklow Poppyfield
Coastal Grazing
Afternoon Swimmer
Scotsman’s Bay
Coming out

Spring Tide

The Clown’s Imagination

St. Stephen’s Day (Tinahely)
Blue Cotyledon Leaves
Blue Cotyledon Leaves 11
Concha D’Bella

Sulphur rising Hog’s Head
Keel Beach

The Conversation

Forest Stars

Cottage, Horse Island
Heavenly Shore

Red Cotyledon Leaves
Winter
Landscape
Morning Due
Untitled
Coming up for air

Qil

Oil

il

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on linen
Oil on Panel
Pencil and Chalk on blue paper
Oil on canvas
Acrylic and oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Pencil, linseed oil and tissue paper on white paper
Pencil and linseed oil on packing paper

Boy Pencil and chalk on brown packing paper
Joe Watercolour

Jess Charcoal and chalk

Toucan Dry point print

Sheep Skull Charcoal

Penguin Dry point print

Camel Dry point print

Tiss Watercolour

Dugort Clacham Achill Island

Watercolour

€440
€440
€360
€2400
€2400
€1800
€12000
€1600
€550
€550
€1200
€800
€695
€550
€900
€500
€600
€870
€530
€1475
€575
€500
€300
€500
€250
€200
€200
€300
€300
€250
€200
€625



No40 Val Byrne

No41 Val Byrne

No42 Val Byrne

No43 Val Byrne

No44 Val Byrne

No45 Roland Byrne
No46 Roland Byrne
No47 Roland Byrne
No48 Roland Byrne
No 49 Padraig McCaul
No 50 Padraig McCaul
No 51 Padraig McCaul
No52 Geraldine Keogh
No 53 Geraldine Keogh
No54 Geraldine Keogh

No 55 Orla Walsh
No56 Orla Walsh
No57 Orla Walsh
No58 Orla Walsh

No59 Deborah Donnelly
No60 Deborah Donnelly
No61 Deborah Donnelly
No62 Deborah Donnelly
No63 Deborah Donnelly
No64 Deborah Donnelly

No66 Orla Walsh
No67 Orla Walsh
No68 Orla Walsh
No69 Orla Walsh
No70 DUDA
No71 DUDA

Tide Out

Portmagee Sunset
Dugort Sunset

Long Walk Sunset
Kate’s Cottage Achill

Hidden House, West Wicklow

Snow on the Barrow

Hilltop Farm West Wicklow

Storm on the Hook
Red Rooftop Achill
A Quiet Day, Achill
Minaun Cliffs, Achill
Sheep on mountain
Seascape
Rams
Union Jack Ketchup
Pickle Ketchup
LA Cabs
Silvermints Triptych
Swans
Ducks
Cow
Cow
Cupcakes
Cockerel
Checker Cab
Ketchup & Beanz
Beanz
Sold Here Ketchups
Gisele
Storm’s coming

No72 Mieke Vanmechelen He Reigned Alone

No73 Hilary Jacob
No74 Hilary Jacob
No75 Hilary Jacob
No76 DUDA

No77 DUDA

No78 Geraldine Keogh
No79 Eoin O’Connor
No80 Eoin O’Connor
No81 Geraldine Keogh

Primula Denticulata

Midnight in the Nursery

Shillelagh Courthouse
Maneki Kitty

Cheeky Tear

St. Chris Dingle
Fertile Fields

Licker

Le Bistro K9

Riverside Business Centre, Tinahely, County Wicklow

Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Acrylic on box canvas
Acrylic on box canvas
Acrylic on box canvas
Acrylic on box canvas
Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas

Oil on canvas
Oil on canvas

Limited edition Print
Limited edition Print
Limited edition Print
Acrylic on box canvas
Acrylic, spray and pen
Acrylic, spray and pen
Oil on canvas
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Acrylic, spray and pen
Acrylic, spray and pen
Print of Church

Print

Print

Print

Ph: 0402 28786
www. riversideartgallery.ie
E-mail: riversideartgallery@eircom.net

€625
€795
€795
€625
€475
€500
€500
€500
€500
€1200
€1200
€2200
€800
€800
€1000

€2100

€550
€4950
€1200
€1475

€1475
€1475
€575
€575
€575

€150
€150
€150
€550
€280
€280
€1600
€325
€375
€425
€430
€450
€125
€295
€295
€125



